
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

100 
130 

29 
140 

48 

Name 

RANIERI 
SARCHI 
Simone LUCINI 
Matteo GENTILE 
Claudio SPERETTA 

Class 

PILOTI 

PILOTI 

PILOTI 

PILOTI 

PILOTI 

Laps 

10 
9 
7 
7 
4 

Best Tm 

1:24.884 
1:25.821 
1:30.084 
1:30.106 
1:38.817 

Diff 

0.937 
5.200 
5.222 

13.933 

Gap 

0.937 
4.263 
0.022 
8.711 

Model/Engine 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 04/05/2019 10.02.34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Prove Libere MES 
Prove Libere 

1° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:43:33 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

04/05/2019 09:40 


